
 

    

Listed below are the days where we need Gospel Presenters for this year’s outreach:

                
Sunday (Sept 26 & Oct 10)   Sunday (Oct 3)   Sunday (Oct 17) 
Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p    Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p   Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p 
Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p     
                
Tuesday (Sept 28)    Tuesday (Oct 12) 
Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p    Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
                
Wednesday (Sept 29)   Wednesday (Oct 6 & 13)    
Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p    Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p 
Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
                
Thursday (Sept 30)     Thursday (Oct 7) 
Shift 1 is 10a-3:30p    Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
                
Friday (Oct 8 )    Friday (Oct 15) 
Shift 2 is 4p-10p    Shift 1 is 10a-4p 
      Shift 2 is 4p-10       
Saturday (Sept 25)    Saturday (Oct 2) 
Shift 1 is 10a-4p    Shift 1 is 10a-4p 
Shift 2 is 3:30p-9p 
                
 
Going fully for the gospel! 
Rex Whitton 
 
Here is the link to our website: 
https://fgbmfamerica.org/index.php/state-fair-texas-gospel-outreach/ 

https://fgbmfamerica.org/index.php/state-fair-texas-gospel-outreach/

